
Zadie’s     Early Childhood Center
280 S. Harrison Street, East Orange, NJ 07018

Tel:973.395.5100 Fax: 908.277.6838
www.zadiesecc.com

Thank you for choosing Zadie’sTM. This information package is designed to provide you with 
essential information about our programs and services. Please read through the materials carefully, 
and return all enrollment forms to a member of the Administrative Team.

As your new education and development-focused childcare provider, Zadie’s™ is committed to 
delivering the following critical building blocks:

     • Teacher to child ratios that promote learning and allow each child to receive ample nurturing and    
       individualized attention.
     • Curricula that are well-rounded, academically focused, and designed to build solid foundations
       during a child’s formative years.
     • Flexible and varied teaching methods designed to enable learning and enhance the strengths of
       every individual child.

Our mission is to provide the highest quality childcare in a nurturing, caring, loving and academically 
supportive environment. Zadie’s™ employs individuals, who will love, respect and be excited about 
educating your child. We strive to develop little ones who are self-confident, self-expressive and 
possess basic academic skills that will allow them to succeed in life.

If you have any questions or concerns, please share them with a member of the Administrative 
Team.

ADMINISTRATIVE TEAM 

Elzadie Smith Owner/Executive Director zadie.smith@zadiesden.com
Winifred Smith Agency Director winifred.smith@zadiesden.com
Tameka Johnson Summit Site Director tameka.johnson@zadiesden.com
Chelsy Smith East Orange Site Director chelsy.smith@zadiesoto.com
Twain Batemon Summit Administrative Assistant twain.batemon@zadiesden.com
Madinah Fosu Summit Administrative Assistant madinah.fosu@zadiesden.com
Angela McLean Summit Business Manager angela.mclean@zadiesden.com

If we can be of further assistance, please feel free to call (973)395-5100 or email us using the contact 
information listed above. We look forward to having you as a member of our extended family today 
and for years to come.
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